VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 287 Department of Health

Item 287	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Medical Examiner and Anatomical Services (40300)	\$14,095,497	\$14,095,497
Anatomical Services (40301)	\$569,238	\$569,238
Medical Examiner Services (40302)	\$13,526,259	\$13,526,259
Fund Sources:		
General	\$12,522,448	\$12,522,448
Special	\$717,268	\$717,268
Federal Trust	\$855,781	\$855,781

Authority: §§ 32.1-277 through 32.1-304, Code of Virginia.